ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
1
MODEL
TACOMA
TYPE
LED
SERIES
BOLLARD
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model TACOMA
Type LED
Series BOLLARD
FIXTURE SIZE SOURCE VOLTS
LAMP /
TEMP COLOR LENS OPTIONS
TAC-B
(LED)
10 = 6 ½” sq. x 40”
CH = Custom
height, consult
factory
10W
20W
30W
36W
40W
U = 120v-
277v
8 = 480v
3K = 3000K =
90lm/w
35K = 3500K
= 100lm/w
41K = 4100K
= 110m/w
5K = 5000K =
120lm/w
DB =
Dark
Bronze
BK = Black
WH = White
SL = Silver
CC =
Custom
CFA = Clear
Frosted
Acrylic
WFA = White
Frosted
Acrylic
SP = Surge Protection
D = 0-10V Dimming Driver
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
3
 SPECIFICATIONS
Housing
All parts are aluminum extruded square tube with 4
vertical aluminum square bar accents laser cut and
milled for maximum strength. ETL listed for wet
locations.
LED
High efficiency, long-life surface mounted LED’s
mounted on MPCB aluminum boards. 100,000 hour
lifespan based on IES LM-80 results and TM-21
calculations. 0-10V dimming driver for 120/277 volt,
constant current, metal case, 5 year warranty.
Lens
Lens is fabricated from premium acrylic. Specify clear
frosted or white frosted lens.
Finish
Thermoset polyester oven-baked powder coat, in
Dark Bronze. Custom colors are available to your
specification. Marine Grade Finish available upon
request.
Rating and Warranty
ETL Listed for US and Canada for wet locations. 5-year
warranty
*Custom height
available
Dimensions